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Week 1 Games

135
137
116
144
118
168

KISSMYASS

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

I'M OUT!

Mean Show Me The Money Machi

Week 2 Games

93
196
168
153
146
185

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
back to bottom

I'm your huckleberry
KISSMYASS

Mean Show Me The Money Machi

Week 3 Games

119
159
146
167
149
144

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

I'M OUT!

back to bottom

I'm your huckleberry

Week 4 Games

106
83
128
124
92
142

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
BIRD

I'M OUT!

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!
Mean Show Me The Money Machi

Week 5 Games

73
102
85
81
128
144

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

I'M OUT!

back to bottom

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

Week 6 Games

163
168
122
154
139
154

HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
back to bottom

Mean Show Me The Money Machi
I'm your huckleberry

Week 7 Games

164
165
136
114
179
128

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
I'M OUT!

back to bottom

Mean Show Me The Money Machi
It. dan for j walker & a joh

164
142
146
176
148

90

173
144
155
135
117
166

92
193
126
139
187
124

113
142
133
198
105
156

117
130
165
122
60
89

130
117
158
174
109

52

112
175
114
165
129
171

Week 8 Games

It. dan for j walker & a joh 89 | AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!! 135
I'm your huckleberry 160 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 115
back to bottom 92 BIRD 176

STATE CHAMPS 140 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 136
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 126 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 132
BIRD 124 KISSMYASS 89

Week 9 Games

HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 133 KISSMYASS 182
I'M OUT! 102 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 177
BIRD 108 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 130
STATE CHAMPS 118 I'M OUT! 183
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 203 back to bottom 76
It. dan for j walker & a joh 167 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 159

Week 10 Games

It. dan for j walker & a joh 97 KISSMYASS 128
Mean Show Me The Money Machi 123 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 149
STATE CHAMPS 77 back to bottom 95
KISSMYASS 130 I'M OUT! 168
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 104 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 128
BIRD 175 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 142

Week 11 Games

HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 172 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 143
KISSMYASS 127 KISSMYASS 105
STATE CHAMPS 141 | AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!mm 215
I'm your huckleberry 113 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 169
It. dan for j walker & a joh 132 I'M OUT! 165
back to bottom 121 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 131

Week 12 Games

It. dan for j walker & a joh 119 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 97
Mean Show Me The Money Machi 182 back to bottom 190
I'm your huckleberry 140 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 123
KISSMYASS 111 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 137
STATE CHAMPS 173 It. dan for j walker & a joh 188
BIRD 96 KISSMYASS 71
Week 13 Games
STATE CHAMPS 129 I'M OUT! 113
BIRD 134 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 151
KISSMYASS 81 back to bottom 101
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 113 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 165
I'M OUT! 152 I'm your huckleberry 125
It. dan for j walker & a joh 156 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 109

Playoff Week 1 Games

BIRD 140 I'm your huckleberry 174
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 118 BIRD 147
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 146 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME 102
I'm your huckleberry 127 KISSMYASS 154
KISSMYASS 109 1AM NOW ON THE CLOCK! 182
STATE CHAMPS 156 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 187
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STATE CHAMPS

HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)
It. dan for j walker & a joh
I'm your huckleberry
I'M OUT!

back to bottom

I'm your huckleberry
It. dan for j walker & a joh

STATE CHAMPS
BIRD
LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

STATE CHAMPS
BIRD

It. dan for j walker & a joh
I'm your huckleberry
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

STATE CHAMPS

BIRD

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!
It. dan for j walker & a joh

back to bottom

I'm your huckleberry

I'M OUT!
I'm your huckleberry
BIRD

STATE CHAMPS
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

It. dan for j walker & a joh
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)
STATE CHAMPS
BIRD

KISSMYASS

Mean Show Me The Money Machi
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

I'M OUT!

STATE CHAMPS

back to bottom

It. dan for j walker & a joh
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Playoff Week 2 Games
93 I'm your huckleberry

191

129 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 104

163 back to bottom

111 1 AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!!

161 BIRD
112 KISSMYASS

Playoff Week 3 Games

149 It. dan for j walker & a joh
143 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)
120 BIRD

132 KISSMYASS

142 I'm your huckleberry
137 STATE CHAMPS

Playoff Week 4 Games

106 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)
140 back to bottom

135
115
89
74

142
119
133
103
111

97

140
85

165 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 154

117 1 AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!!

85 STATE CHAMPS

185 Mean Show Me The Money Machi

Playoff Week 5 Games
20 BIRD

38 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

47 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)
51 I'M OUT!

81 It. dan for j walker & a joh
45 STATE CHAMPS

Playoff Week 6 Games

26 back to bottom

151
114
85

32
70
41
68
121
37

99

It. dan for j walker & a joh

STATE CHAMPS

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
HIT ME PAUL (PHIL)

I'M OUT!

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

Mean Show Me The Money Machi
back to bottom

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
I'M OUT!

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

It. dan for j walker & a joh

BIRD

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
I'm your huckleberry

I'M OUT!

KISSMYASS

back to bottom

ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
I'm your huckleberry
KISSMYASS

Mean Show Me The Money Machi

LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!

44 BIRD 101 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
29 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 84 I'm your huckleberry
70 I'M OUT! 91 KISSMYASS
141 It. dan for j walker & a joh 34 Mean Show Me The Money Machi
85 STATE CHAMPS 44 | AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!!N
Playoff Week 7 Games
28 back to bottom 18 BIRD
0 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 23 1 AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!!!!!
26 I'm your huckleberry 75 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
74 I'M OUT! 22 KISSMYASS
74 It. dan for j walker & a joh 20 Mean Show Me The Money Machi
20 STATE CHAMPS 45 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING!
Playoff Week 8 Games
10 back to bottom 0 BIRD
0 HIT ME PAUL (PHIL) 32 | AM NOW ON THE CLOCK!!!
0 I'm your huckleberry 24 ITS CABO AND POPCORN TIME
29 I'M OUT! 28 KISSMYASS

37 LET ME TELL YOU SOMETHING! 11 It. dan for j walker & a joh
46 Mean Show Me The Money Machi 12 STATE CHAMPS
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